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4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Botany

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Best Marks in (Biological Science/ 

Biotechnology (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002797230 MAHFUZ  RAHAMAN Male No  1 1 UR  4  472.00  472.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921582 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  2  1 2 OBC-A  5  471.00  471.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719821 FARHAD  AHMED Male No  3 3 UR  4  452.00  452.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814092 ARJAB  DAS Male No  4 4 UR  12  432.00  436.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924834 MAUN  SEKH Male No  5 5 UR  11  403.00  403.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815415 PRITAM  SARKAR Male No  6 6 UR  13  391.00  417.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870387 HAFIZA  KHATUN Female No  7  2 7 OBC-A  14  384.00  394.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863557 MD IBNE SALADIN Male No  8 8 UR  1  378.00  378.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812679 RIPAN  GHOSH Male No  9 9 UR  2  377.00  393.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802061 TANDRANI  BISWAS Female No  10 10 UR  4  370.00  375.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673688 BRISTI  MONDAL Female No  11 11 UR  4  369.00  385.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002686613 NIKITA  BOSE Female No  12 12 UR  1  365.00  388.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602655 NAZAR  ZAIDI Male No  13 13 UR  20  363.00  384.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002827647 NIRUPAM  BAGCHI Male No  14  1 14 SC  1  363.00  363.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002891462 SHURYA SHEKHAR BISWAS Male No  15 15 UR  14  362.00  383.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726079 SUSHMITA  SUTRADHAR Female No  16 16 UR  8  361.00  378.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760379 JAYANTA  PAUL Male No  17  1 17 OBC-B  12  359.00  381.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787897 SUTRISHNA  SAMANTA Female No  18 18 UR  2  359.00  359.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779862 AMLAN  MRIDHA Male No  19  2 19 SC  6  358.00  370.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765572 TRIPARNA  BISWAS Female No  20  3 20 SC  3  356.00  372.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848085 BIPRAJIT  KUNDU Male No  21 21 UR  6  356.00  356.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840422 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  22  4 22 SC  13  351.00  372.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002693371 ATRAYEE  GANGULY Female No  23 23 UR  8  347.00  378.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865360 SOUMYADEEP  SAMANTA Male No  24 24 UR  4  346.00  372.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897285 DIVYA  BARMA Female No  25 25 UR  11  346.00  364.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619088 MURSELIM Male No  26 26 UR  4  343.00  343.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002502742 AVISHA  BHOWMICK Female No  27 27 UR  9  340.00  361.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794064 SHOUVIK  SIKDER Male No  28  5 28 SC  2  337.00  345.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826633 SUBHADIP  HALDAR Male No  29  6 29 SC  2  335.00  353.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903750 MOHINA  SULTANA Female No  30  3 30 OBC-A  6  334.00  349.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002890600 ARCHISMAN  BISWAS Male No  31 31 UR  21  333.00  346.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833786 RITHI  MAZUMDER Female No  32 32 UR  2  332.00  332.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729382 SNEHA  ROY Female No  33  7 33 SC  2  331.00  348.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702283 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  34  8 34 SC  4  329.00  345.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776871 JUNIA  KHATUN Female No  35  4 35 OBC-A  2  328.00  332.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761730 BHAGABATA KISHOR 

MONDAL

Male No  36  9 36 SC  4  326.00  326.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915101 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  37  10 37 SC  20  323.00  345.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766159 TARANNUM  ARA Female No  38 38 UR  5  314.00  322.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627762 SOUMEN  BOSE Male No  39 39 UR  6  314.00  315.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002908787 SAMPURNA  BAGCHI Female No  40 40 UR  20  308.00  322.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850297 PRATAP  SARKAR Male No  41  11 41 SC  18  308.00  321.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687889 MOSTAKIM  MALLICK Male No  42  5 42 OBC-A  2  304.00  321.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786831 ANUTTAMA  MANDAL Female No  43  12 43 SC  18  299.00  299.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792187 NABANITA  DAS Female No  44  13 44 SC  4  275.00  287.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002921582 SHAKHAWAT  PARVEZ Male No  2  1 1 OBC-A  5  471.00  471.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870387 HAFIZA  KHATUN Female No  7  2 2 OBC-A  14  384.00  394.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903750 MOHINA  SULTANA Female No  30  3 3 OBC-A  6  334.00  349.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776871 JUNIA  KHATUN Female No  35  4 4 OBC-A  2  328.00  332.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687889 MOSTAKIM  MALLICK Male No  42  5 5 OBC-A  2  304.00  321.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002760379 JAYANTA  PAUL Male No  17  1 1 OBC-B  12  359.00  381.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002827647 NIRUPAM  BAGCHI Male No  14  1 1 SC  1  363.00  363.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779862 AMLAN  MRIDHA Male No  19  2 2 SC  6  358.00  370.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765572 TRIPARNA  BISWAS Female No  20  3 3 SC  3  356.00  372.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840422 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  22  4 4 SC  13  351.00  372.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794064 SHOUVIK  SIKDER Male No  28  5 5 SC  2  337.00  345.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826633 SUBHADIP  HALDAR Male No  29  6 6 SC  2  335.00  353.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729382 SNEHA  ROY Female No  33  7 7 SC  2  331.00  348.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702283 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  34  8 8 SC  4  329.00  345.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761730 BHAGABATA KISHOR 

MONDAL

Male No  36  9 9 SC  4  326.00  326.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915101 SANTOSH  BARMAN Male No  37  10 10 SC  20  323.00  345.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850297 PRATAP  SARKAR Male No  41  11 11 SC  18  308.00  321.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786831 ANUTTAMA  MANDAL Female No  43  12 12 SC  18  299.00  299.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792187 NABANITA  DAS Female No  44  13 13 SC  4  275.00  287.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


